
 

 

 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
(Bachelor of Business Management(BBM) & Education(B.Ed) 

SEMESTER 2, 2020/2021 SESSION 
 
 
 
 
LECTURES    :  26/02/2021 (Friday)   -  28/03/2021 (Sunday)  5 weeks  

MID SEMESTER   :  29/03/2021 (Monday)     -  08/04/2021 (Thursday)    2 weeks  
BREAK 
 
LECTURES   :  09/04/2021 (Friday)     -   06/06/2021 (Sunday)   9 weeks  
 
 
EXAMINATION PERIOD   :  11/06/2021 (Friday)      -  20/06/2021 (Sunday)   2 weeks  
 
INTER SEMESTER   :  21/06/2021 (Monday)    -    29/07/2021 (Thursday)  1 month  
VACATION 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NOTES:  
 ❖ Chinese New Year     12th -13th February 2021  Friday-Saturday 
 ❖ Nuzul Quran     29th April 2021    Thursday 
 ❖ Labour Day     01st May 2021    Saturday 
 ❖ Eid Fitr’     13th May – 14th May 2021 Thursday -Friday  
 ❖ Wesak Day      26th May 2021    Wednesday 
 ❖ DYMM Di Pertuan Agong Birthday 07th June 2021    Monday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Revised on 21st  December 2020 
 


